
Macdonald Magic 5

Tue Feb 25  19:30

Southdale E #207 Macdonald Magic 8

Loser to A Sun Mar 2  16:15

Glenwood Goons 3 St Andrews Macdonald Magic 4

SJRA Lightning 4 #136

The Captains  5 Thu Feb 27  20:00

Sun Feb 23  20:45 Old Exhibition #251 Macdonald Angels 7

Sargent Park #151 Loser to E Tue Mar 4  19:30

Loser to C M'dnld Angels  8 Southdale East Glenwood Rage 6

M'dnld Angels 12 Glenwood Rage 5 #226

Transcona   15 Fri Feb 28  19:40

Tue Feb 25  20:45 Jon Toews S #280 Glenwood Rage 11

Southdale E #209 Loser to F Sun Mar 2  17:30

Loser to B Transcona   3 St Andrews

Heides & Hos  7 Eastman Flames 5 #137 Glenwood Rage 5 Sat Mar 8  18:25 SJRA Lightning 7

The Moose   7 Thu Feb 27  21:15 Gateway Blue

Sun Feb 23  21:15 Old Exhibition #252 The Moose   5 #313

Sam Southern #102 Loser to G Sun Mar 9  11:30

Loser to D The Moose  6 Gateway Blue

The SheHawks 3 #329
Glenwood Goons 8 Loser to K

Sun Mar 2  13:15 The Moose  3 Macdonald Magic 3 (If first loss) A - B Final

Southdale East Glenwood Goons 4 Tue Mar 4  21:00 Fri Mar 7  19:40

#223 Mon Mar 3  18:30 River East SJRA Lightning  6 Jon. Toews South

Heides & Hos 1 Jon. Toews North #076 #302 SJRA Lightning 7 SO

#299 SJRA Lightning  5

Transcona   6 SJRA Lightning  8 Thu Mar 6  20:00 SJRA Lightning 5 Glenwood Rage 5

Sun Mar 2  15:45 Macdonald Angels 7 Old Exhibition

Southdale East Transcona  9 #254

#225 Tue Mar 4  19:45

Eastman Flames 3 Mon Mar 3  19:40 River East

Jon. Toews North #075 Macdonald Angels 5

The Captains  2 #300

Sun Mar 2  14:30 Transcona  1

Southdale East The SheHawks 3

#224

The SheHawks 4

G
SJRA Lightning

Gold Winner

D
Macdonald Magic

Bronze Winner

C
Glenwood Rage

Silver Winner

11

A

H J

B
Winner - Gold

Loser - Silver

E K

F

I

Loser to J

10

3

6
Loser to H

5

1

8
Loser to I

9

2

7

Winnipeg Ringette League
Open 1

2013/2014 Championships

Last updated: 03-09-2014 12:57 Phone, text or email scores to:

204-771-8739

ringette@shaw.ca
4


